
  
 

Balmer Lawrie & Co Ltd.                                           Tender No. 0100LM1382 dt.24.05.2019   
SBU: Industrial Packaging 

  

 

 

 SBU – Industrial Packaging, 
5, J. N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, 

Mumbai- 400001, India 
Tel. No. 091 - 022 –66258208/66258209  

Fax No. 091 - 022– 66258200 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

Tender No. 0100LM1382  dated 24.05.2019 

 

Due date of Tender:   27.05.2018 at 11:00 hrs. 

Opening of Price Bid:  27.05.2018 at 11:15 hrs.  

Single Bid offers are invited for “Supply of “A” Grade Indian Alphonso Mangoes” to our 
customers based in India.    The tender document can be downloaded from 
www.balmerlawrie.com website  

 

 

Contact details  
Balmer Lawrie & Co.Ltd. 

SBU-Industrial Packaging, 

5, J. N. Heredia Marg , Ballard Estate 

Mumbai – 400 001. 

 

Contact Persons:  

 

Shri Tushar Ingale,Mob.9769015541 Land Line No.022 66258209  

e.mail: ingale.td@balmerlawrie.com 

 

Smt Amanda Couto – Mob-09004002269, 022 66258208, 

email ID: amanda.c@balmerlawrie.com 

 

 

 

http://www.balmerlawrie.com/
mailto:amanda.c@balmerlawrie.com


  
 

Sub : Quotation invited for Supply of “A” Grade Indian Alphonso Mangoes to our   

customers based in India. 

 

We have a requirement of “A” Grade Indian Alphonso Mangoes to be sent to our customers 

based in India as detailed below :- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Freight – Will be paid extra.  Vendor to quote locationwise freight separately in the Price Bid.  

 

Request you to kindly quote in the PRICE Bid attached.   All the pages of this tender      

documents alongwith the price bid to be stamped and signed and deposited in our tender box 

by the due date/time. 

Payment Terms : 100% Payment will be released within 15 days from the date of delivery  of 
material to the customer location.   

Award of the P.O: -Kindly note, M/s Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd will place Purchase Order on 
the Lowest quoted vendor. 

Submission due date :-Your price offer should be received in a sealed envelope at our office 
at “Balmer Lawrie & Co Ltd , 5 J.N Heredia Marg , Basement Office, Ballard Estate, 
Mumbai – 400001 by 13.5.2019 at 11:00 AM. Kindly mark the envelope “Offer for supply 
of “A” Grade Indian Alphonso Mangoes”. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Location Quantity [Doz] 

Kolkata 6 

Chennai 6 

New Delhi 2 

Mumbai 36 

TOTAL  50 



  
 

 

Balmer Lawrie & Co Ltd.                            Tender No. 0100LM1381  dt.24.5.2019   
SBU: Industrial Packaging 

  

PRICE BID 

Item Location Quantity Unit Rate Freight Total value 

    [Dozens] [Rs./doz] [Rs./doz] [Rs.] 

Supply of “A” Grade 
Indian Alphonso 
Mangoes 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kolkata 6       

Chennai 6    

New Delhi 2    

Mumbai 36    

GST @____ - If applicable.  

 

I / We have studied the Tender Documents carefully and have quoted our lowest rates, in accordance with the 

Special Terms and Conditions and General Terms & Conditions as laid down in the Tender Documents. 

 

Company Seal Signature  

 Name  

Designation  

Company  

Date  

  

 


